Product Features
P1CP-SAF-0408G50W-30 is a 50 Ohm RF coaxial 30 dB coupler
for the frequency band 4 GHz to 8 GHz. The coupler has SMA
female (jack)  connectors and can handle input power up to 50
Watts average, 3 kW peak. Directivity is 20 dB. Flatness is 0.75
dB and Inserrtion Loss is 0.25 dB. VSWR is 1.25 max.
The coupler body is 0.5 inch height x 1.0 inch length.
Mechanical And Environmental Specifications:
Parameter Description Notes
RoHS Compliance No
Product Notes
Operating Temp:  -55 to +85 deg C
P1CP-SAF-0408G50W-30
Coaxial RF 30 dB Directional Coupler, frequency band 4 to 8 GHz. Power up to 50 Watts
with SMA female connectors. Limited to stock on hand.
P1dB, Inc. 188 Martinvale Lane, San Jose, CA 95119 +1(408)613-4857